

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 9 8 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 09 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 6 in FA No. 8 3 6 / 2 0 0 3 of The
HIGH COUR T OF A.P AT HYD E R A B A D)

MOOTHA VE N K A T E S W A R A RAO (D) TR. LR S . Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

GODHA V A R I CO-OP MI L K P.UN I ON LT D.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 03 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MA R K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. F. Nari m a n, S r,.Adv.
Mr. M. Srinivas R.R a o,Adv.
Mr. Satyan a r aya n a Murthy,Adv.
Mr. Abid Ali Beera n,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageshwa r Rao,S r.Adv.
Mr Manoj saxena,Adv./
Mr. Rajneesh Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukl a,Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishn a n,Adv.
Ms. K. Radha Rani,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P.S. to Registr a r

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master